Payments to Top 100 Counsel 2014/15

Assessed Profit Assessed Profit Gross Total Payments Against Average Gross Average Net
Ranking Description Costs Costs Vat Payments Certificates Payment Payment
1 MR P LYTTLE QC 1,173,498.96 233,375.41 1,406,874.37 117 12,025 10,030
2 MS S KEEGAN QC 411,254.53 82,225.50 493,480.03 79 6,247 5,206
3 MR D P FEE QC 394,272.48 78,814.71 473,087.19 20 23,654 19,714
4 MISS E M McDERMOTT BL 386,454.35 77,290.86 463,745.21 58 7,996 6,663
5 MS N McGRENERA QC 371,461.79 74,116.27 445,578.06 50 8,912 7,429
6 MS M HIGGINS QC 348,723.50 69,687.04 418,410.54 11 38,037 31,702
7 MR F P O'DONOGHUE QC 303,358.84 60,671.77 364,030.61 33 11,031 9,193
8 MR G DUFFY QC 277,157.37 55,431.47 332,588.84 45 7,391 6,159
9 MISS M WALSH QC 275,499.40 55,285.39 330,784.79 53 6,241 5,198
10 MR M O'ROURKE QC 271,722.06 54,330.83 326,052.89 29 11,243 9,370
11 MR G McGUIGAN QC 268,934.81 53,699.00 322,633.81 66 4,888 4,075
12 MR S DEVINE BL 256,689.53 51,337.91 308,027.44 109 2,826 2,355
13 MR W G BERRY QC 251,264.49 54,125.54 305,390.03 34 8,982 7,390
14 MS L McMAHON BL 238,252.74 47,593.91 285,846.65 8 35,731 29,782
15 MR R McCONKEY BL 237,356.61 47,471.32 284,827.93 265 1,075 896
16 MR L F CURRAN BL 228,646.63 45,729.32 274,375.95 281 976 814
17 MR N MOORE BL 224,688.60 44,937.80 269,626.40 215 1,254 1,045
18 MR J KEARNEY QC 222,395.81 44,479.16 266,874.97 25 10,675 8,896
19 MS D McBRIDE QC 221,814.91 44,347.56 266,162.47 35 7,605 6,338
20 MR D SHARPE BL 215,021.18 42,946.56 257,967.74 6 42,995 35,837
21 MR | B TURKINGTON BL 208,609.67 41,721.93 250,331.60 81 3,091 2,575
22 MR A D C THOMPSON BL 193,887.30 38,777.46 232,664.76 269 865 721
23 MR M FARRELL BL 190,739.51 38,147.89 228,887.40 113 2,026 1,688
24 MR K AJ MALLON QC 189,722.04 37,944.41 227,666.45 32 7,115 5,929
25 MR M SMYTH BL 189,283.33 37,856.55 227,139.88 232 979 816
26 MR J E GRANT QC 187,601.66 37,520.31 225,121.97 36 6,253 5,211
27 MR B G McCARTNEY QC 185,977.60 37,195.54 223,173.14 26 8,584 7,153
28 MR A J MORIARTY BL 182,936.50 36,587.34 219,523.84 85 2,583 2,152
29 MR J LINDSAY BL 182,121.29 36,424.29 218,545.58 116 1,884 1,570
30 MR C MACCREANER QC 180,857.20 36,171.45 217,028.65 40 5,426 4,521
31 MS K QUINLIVAN QC 179,202.93 35,840.59 215,043.52 28 7,680 6,400
32 MS N DEVLIN BL 179,391.19 34,727.05 214,118.24 94 2,278 1,908
33 MR M LONG QC 175,341.54 34,598.05 209,939.59 35 5,998 5,010
34 MR N FOX BL 172,874.86 34,574.98 207,449.84 33 6,286 5,239
35 MR P T McDONALD QC 172,832.03 34,566.41 207,398.44 26 7,977 6,647
36 MS CJ STEELE BL 170,957.17 34,143.46 205,100.63 72 2,849 2,374
37 MS M McHUGH BL 170,650.61 33,856.82 204,507.43 75 2,727 2,275
38 MR J A GALLAGHER QC 170,247.49 34,049.50 204,296.99 24 8,512 7,094
39 MR M MULHOLLAND QC 165,363.12 33,072.63 198,435.75 27 7,349 6,125
40 MR M McGARRITY BL 164,261.01 32,852.21 197,113.22 72 2,738 2,281
41 MR AJ KANE QC 161,662.81 32,332.57 193,995.38 20 9,700 8,083
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MS N KERR BL
MS R L FARRELL BL
MS H GREGAN BL

MS G MURPHY BL

MR J O'CONNOR BL
MR F RAFFERTY BL
MR M J BOYD BL

MR A D HARVEY QC
MR K MAGILL BL

MR B DEVLIN BL

MR E DEVLIN BL

MR R K WEIR QC

MR T RITCHIE BL

MR P C IRVINE QC
MR S LANNON BL

MR R LAVERY QC

MR J BYRNE BL

MR D FAHY BL

MS M-C McDERMOTT BL
MS M RICE BL

MR C O'KANE BL

MS C HUGHES BL

MS G BRADY BL

MR JT CAMPBELL BL
MR J BROLLY BL

MS J HANNIGAN BL
MR S MOONEY BL

MR S LAW BL

MS S O'FLATHERY BL
MS S TRAINOR BL

MR S MULLAN BL

MR C PATTON BL

MR G CAIRNS BL

MR N RAFFERTY QC
MR F G McCRORY QC
MR L McCOLLUM QC
MR H M RODGERS QC
MR N J DILLON BL
MS B MURRAY BL

MR C REA BL

MS C COLLINS BL

MR S DOHERTY BL
MR D QUINN BL

MR C O'NEILL BL

MR A D BLACKBURN BL
MR P COILEY BL

MR S O'HARE BL

MR S CHAPMAN BL

158,796.68
157,896.17
157,949.33
157,960.82
155,266.07
153,420.42
152,811.99
152,650.54
151,858.07
151,844.89
149,485.50
145,180.65
143,210.15
141,307.94
140,395.68
136,169.27
135,929.73
135,716.06
133,659.52
133,268.92
133,007.52
131,242.88
141,508.81
130,624.50
128,916.78
128,809.25
128,078.20
127,802.85
128,836.63
127,224.09
126,460.93
123,292.98
121,354.61
119,158.53
118,226.04
117,880.75
115,633.80
115,350.57
114,289.27
114,127.60
114,116.10
113,558.89
113,203.64
113,091.06
111,975.17
111,991.67
111,268.40
109,487.96

31,964.57
32,011.57
31,576.23
30,970.48
31,053.22
30,683.99
30,562.39
30,530.10
30,403.99
30,077.21
29,902.48
29,036.13
28,320.04
28,261.60
27,977.84
27,233.84
27,186.10
27,143.25
26,830.67
26,395.63
26,601.46
25,912.58
15,266.30
26,124.90
25,783.34
25,703.88
25,615.64
25,560.55
24,250.39
24,602.86
21,906.76
24,611.23
24,232.49
23,831.71
23,645.21
23,514.16
23,126.75
23,070.18
22,666.25
22,825.51
22,792.35
22,711.77
22,640.73
22,618.22
22,395.06
22,362.39
22,253.69
21,897.58

190,761.25
189,907.74
189,525.56
188,931.30
186,319.29
184,104.41
183,374.38
183,180.64
182,262.06
181,922.10
179,387.98
174,216.78
171,530.19
169,569.54
168,373.52
163,403.11
163,115.83
162,859.31
160,490.19
159,664.55
159,608.98
157,155.46
156,775.11
156,749.40
154,700.12
154,513.13
153,693.84
153,363.40
153,087.02
151,826.95
148,367.69
147,904.21
145,587.10
142,990.24
141,871.25
141,394.91
138,760.55
138,420.75
136,955.52
136,953.11
136,908.45
136,270.66
135,844.37
135,709.28
134,370.23
134,354.06
133,522.09
131,385.54

44
77
91
55
183
119
251
20
97
59
220

62
17
162
27
102
69
59
92
65
76
84
59
65
56
207
160
50
108
185
130
131
49
17
15
15
108
79
130
59
129
119
169
126
180
138
195

4,335
2,466
2,083
3,435
1,018
1,547
731
9,159
1,879
3,083
815
34,843
2,767
9,975
1,039
6,052
1,599
2,360
2,720
1,735
2,456
2,068
1,866
2,657
2,380
2,759
742
959
3,062
1,406
802
1,138
1,111
2,918
8,345
9,426
9,251
1,282
1,734
1,053
2,320
1,056
1,142
803
1,066
746
968
674

3,609
2,051
1,736
2,872
848
1,289
609
7,633
1,566
2,574
679
29,036
2,310
8,312
867
5,043
1,333
1,967
2,265
1,449
2,046
1,727
1,685
2,214
1,983
2,300
619
799
2,577
1,178
684
948
926
2,432
6,954
7,859
7,709
1,068
1,447
878
1,934
880
951
669
889
622
806
561
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MISS L MURPHY BL
MR J F McCRUDDEN QC
MS L A VANCE BL

MR FJ LAVERY BL
MS M T HENDRON BL
MS L CASEY BL

MR D BOYD BL

MR P McALINDEN BL
MR A STEWART BL
MR W R B GIBSON BL
MR E W CLELAND BL

109,265.10
107,229.23
106,574.59
104,146.29
104,012.70
104,919.09
102,937.49
102,442.26
101,172.25
101,020.47
100,400.50

21,723.08
21,445.85
20,235.96
20,829.27
20,695.17
19,732.91
20,587.51
20,488.35
20,226.68
20,204.10
20,080.26

130,988.18
128,675.08
126,810.55
124,975.56
124,707.87
124,652.00
123,525.00
122,930.61
121,398.93
121,224.57
120,480.76

26
23
67
73
41
55
85
124
93
79
98

5,038
5,595
1,893
1,712
3,042
2,266
1,453

991
1,305
1,534
1,229

4,203
4,662
1,591
1,427
2,537
1,908
1,211

826
1,088
1,279
1,024



